	广元市财政局2022年度公开遴选工作人员考试总成绩及列入考察人员名单

	姓名
	性别
	报考单位
	岗位编码
	名额
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩
	综合排名
	备注

	焦  洋
	女
	市财政局
	070114
	3
	2022070100728
	61
	86
	78.5
	1
	列入考察

	陈海燕
	女
	市财政局
	070114
	3
	2022070100804
	61.5
	84.6
	77.67
	2
	列入考察

	雷  闳
	女
	市财政局
	070114
	3
	2022070100730
	57.5
	86.2
	77.59
	3
	列入考察

	宫  婷
	女
	市财政局
	070114
	3
	2022070100729
	60
	82.2
	75.54
	4
	列入考察

	
	女
	市财政局
	070114
	3
	2022070100803
	57.5
	82.2
	74.79
	5
	

	
	女
	市财政局
	070114
	3
	2022070100801
	54
	82.8
	74.16
	6
	

	
	女
	市财政局
	070114
	3
	2022070100805
	54
	81.4
	73.18
	7
	


－2－
－1－

